Mon
Sat
Mon
Wed
Mon
Fri
Mon
Tue
Sat
Mon
Wed
Mon
Tue
Sat

Tue
Sat
Thu
Fri
Thu
Sat
Thu
Sat
Tue
Mon
Thu
Wed
Thu
Thu

Mon
Sat
Tue
Sat
Tue
Sat
Mon
Sat
Wed
Sat

4/30/2018
5/5/2018

5/7/2018

5/9/2018

5/14/2018
5/18/2018
5/21/2018
5/22/2018
6/2/2018

6/11/2018
6/13/2018
6/18/2018
6/26/2018
6/30/2018

5/1/2018

5/5/2018

5/10/2018
5/11/2018
5/17/12018
5/19/2018
5/24/2018
5/26/2018
5/29/2018
6/11/2018
6/14/2018
6/20/2018
6/21/2018
6/28/2018

4/30/2018
5/5/2018

5/8/2018

5/12/2018
5/15/2018
5/19/2018
5/21/2018
5/26/2018
5/30/2018
6/2/2018

March 08, 2018

6:00pm
2:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
11:00am
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
11:00am

at

at

at

at

at

at
at

SCOTLAND GREYW:0L:0T:0
ADAM MURPHY - Cell 717-856-4719 - CORNERSTONEHS2015@GMAIL.COM

FVILLE RED (8)
FVILLE BLUE (8)
LURGAN (8)
GUILFORD PHILLIES
GRNVILLAGE GREY
STH HAMP STORM
SCOTLAND ORANGE
GRNVILLAGE GREEN
STH HAMP RAIDERS
FVILLE BLUE (8)
LURGAN (8)

FVILLE RED (8)
GRNVILLAGE GREY
GUILFORD PHILLIES

FVILLE BLUE (8) W:0L:0 T:0

SCOTLAND - FIELD B
FAYETTEVILLE-FIELD C
SCOTLAND - FIELD B
GUILFORD

SCOTLAND - FIELD B
SHAMPTON TWP PARK - 2
SCOTLAND - FIELD B
GREENVILLAGE - FIELD A
SCOTLAND - FIELD B
SCOTLAND -FIELD B
LURGAN - FIELD 3
FAYETTEVILLE -FIELD C
GREENVILLAGE - FIELD A
SCOTLAND - FIELD B

RUSTY SCHELLHASE - Cell 717-491-0612 - SCHELLHASE34@YAHOO0.COM

6:00pm
2:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
12:00pm
6:00pm
2:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm

at

at

at
at

at
at

STH HAMP RAIDERS
SCOTLAND GREY
GUILFORD PHILLIES
STH HAMP STORM
GRNVILLAGE GREEN
FVILLE RED (8)
LURGAN (8}
SCOTLAND ORANGE
GRNVILLAGE GREY
SCOTLAND GREY
STH HAMP RAIDERS
GUILFORD PHILLIES
GRNVILLAGE GREEN
STH HAMP STORM

FVILLERED () W0 L:0T:0

SHAMPTON TWP PARK - 1
FAYETTEVILLE -FIELD C
FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD C
SHAMPTON TWP PARK - 2
FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD C
FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD C
FAYETTEVILLE-FIELD C
FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD C
GREENVILLAGE - FIELD A
SCOTLAND - FIELD B
FAYETTEVILLE-FIELD C
GUILFORD
GREENVILLAGE - FIELD A
FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD C

JOE SNAVELY - Cell 717-816-9956 - JSNAVELY@NORMANDEAU.COM

6:00pm
12:00pm
6:00pm
12:00pm
6:00pm
12:00pm
6:00pm
12:00pm
6:00pm
12:00pm

at

at

at

at

SCOTLAND GREY
LURGAN (8)
GRNVILLAGE GREY
SCOTLAND ORANGE
STH HAMP RAIDERS
FVILLE BLUE (8)
STH HAMP STORM
STH HAMP RAIDERS
GUILFORD PHILLIES
GRNVILLAGE GREY

SCOTLAND - FIELD B
FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD C
GREENVILLAGE - FIELD A
FAYETTEVILLE-FIELD C
SHAMPTON TWP PARK - 1
FAYETTEVILLE -FIELD C
FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD C
FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD C
GUILFORD
FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD C



Mon  6/11/2018 6:00pm at LURGAN (8) LURGAN - FIELD 3

Thu 6/14/2018 6:00pm at GRNVILLAGE GREEN GREENVILLAGE - FIELD A
Mon  6/18/2018 6:00pm SCOTLAND GREY FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD C
Tue 6/26/2018 6:00pm at SCOTLAND ORANGE SCOTLAND - FIELD C
LURGAN (8YW:.0L:0T:0

DERRICK WATSON - Cell 717-552-4834 - DERRICKWATSONO4@GMAIL.COM
Mon  4/30/2018 6:00pm GRNVILLAGE GREEN LURGAN - FIELD 3
Sat 5/5/2018 12:00pm at FVILLERED (8) FAYETTEVILLE -FIELD C
Mon  5/7/2018 6:00pm at SCOTLAND GREY SCOTLAND - FIELD B
Wed  5/9/2018 6:00pm GRNVILLAGE GREY LURGAN - FIELD 3
Tue 5/15/2018 6:00pm at SCOTLAND ORANGE SCOTLAND -FIELDC
Wed  5/16/2018 6:00pm STH HAMP RAIDERS LURGAN - FIELD 3
Wed  5/23/2018 6:00pm GUILFORD PHILLIES LURGAN - FIELD 3
Thu 5/24/2018 6:00pm at FVILLE BLUE (8) FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD C
Wed  5/30/2018 6:00pm SCOTLAND ORANGE LURGAN - FIELD 3
Thu 5/31/2018 6:00pm at GRNVILLAGE GREEN GREENVILLAGE - FIELD A
Mon  6/11/2018 6:00pm FVILLE RED (8) LURGAN - FIELD 3
Wed  6/13/2018 6:00pm SCOTLAND GREY LURGAN - FIELD 3
Tue 6/19/2018 6:00pm at GRNVILLAGE GREY GREENVILLAGE - FIELD A
Fri 6/29/2018 6:00pm at  STHHAMP STORM SHAMPTON TWP PARK - 2

SCOTLAND ORANGEW:0L:0T:0
COREY HOCKENSMITH - Cell 717-387-9625 - CHOCK727 @GMAIL.COM

Tue 5112018 6:00pm GUILFORD PHILLIES SCOTLAND - FIELD C
Fri 51412018 6:00pm at STHHAMP STORM SHAMPTON TWP PARK - 2
Tue 5/8/2018 6:00pm GRNVILLAGE GREEN SCOTLAND - FIELD C
Sat 5/1212018 12:00pm at FVILLE RED (8) FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD C
Tue 5/15/2018 6:00pm LURGAN (8) SCOTLAND -FIELD C
Thu 5/17/2018 6:00pm at  GRNVILLAGE GREY GREENVILLAGE - FIELD A
Mon  5/21/2018 6:00pm at SCOTLAND GREY SCOTLAND - FIELD B
Sat 5/26/2018 2:00pm at FVILLE BLUE (8) FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD C
Wed  5/30/2018 6:00pm at LURGAN (8) LURGAN - FIELD 3
Mon  6/11/2018 6:00pm at GUILFORD PHILLIES GUILFORD
Sat 6/16/2018 9:00am STH HAMP STORM SCOTLAND - FIELD C
Tue 6/19/2018 6:00pm STH HAMP RAIDERS SCOTLAND - FIELD C
Tue 6/26/2018 6:00pm FVILLE RED (8) SCOTLAND - FIELD C
Thu 6/28/2018 6:00pm at GRNVILLAGE GREEN GREENVILLAGE - FIELD A

GUILFORD PHILLIESW:0L:0 T:0
JEREMY PREISLER - Cell 717-658-5740 - JEREMY_PREISLER@WASDPA.ORG

Tue  5/1/2018 6:00pm at  SCOTLAND ORANGE SCOTLAND - FIELD C
Wed  5/2/2018 6:00pm STH HAMP RAIDERS GUILFORD

Wed  5/9/2018 6:00pm SCOTLAND GREY GUILFORD

Thu  5/10/2018 6:00pm at FVILLE BLUE (8) FAYETTEVILLE-FIELD C
Mon  5/14/2018 6:00pm STH HAMP STORM GUILFORD

Tue  5/15/2018 6:00pm at  GRNVILLAGE GREEN GREENVILLAGE - FIELD A

March 08, 2018 Page 2 of 4



Wed
Thu
Wed
Mon
Tue
Tue
Wed
Sat

Tue
Thu
Tue
Wed
Mon
Thu
Tue
Thu
Tue
Sat
Tue
Fri
Tue
Tue

Mon
Thu
Tue
Thu
Tue
Thu

Tue
Fri

5/23/2018
5/24/2018
5/30/2018
6/11/2018
6/12/2018
6/19/2018
6/20/2018
6/30/2018

5/1/2018
5/3/2018
5/8/2018
5/9/2018
5/14/2018
5117/2018
5/22/2018
5/24/2018
5/29/2018
6/2/2018
6/12/2018
6/15/2018
6/19/2018
6/26/2018

4/30/2018
5/3/2018

5/8/2018

5/10/2018
5/15/2018
51172018
5/22/2018
5/25/2018
5/31/2018
6/12/2018
6/14/2018
6/21/2018
6/26/2018
6/28/2018

5/1/2018
5/4/2018

March 08, 2018

S

8U DIVISION - NELLIE FOX

6:00pm at  LURGAN (8) LURGAN - FIELD 3

6:00pm at  GRNVILLAGE GREY GREENVILLAGE - FIELD A
6:00pm FVILLE RED (8) GUILFORD

6:00pm SCOTLAND ORANGE GUILFORD

SHAMPTON TWP PARK - 1
SHAMPTON TWP PARK - 2

6:00pm at  STHHAMP RAIDERS
6:00pm at STHHAMP STORM

6:00pm FVILLE BLUE (8) GUILFORD
11:00am  at SCOTLAND GREY SCOTLAND - FIELD B
GRNVILLAGE GREY W0 L0 T:0
RYAN SKELTON - Cell 717-420-0404 - JETFLASH34@GMAIL.COM
6:00pm STH HAMP STORM GREENVILLAGE - FIELD A
6:00pm at  GRNVILLAGE GREEN GREENVILLAGE - FIELD A
6:00pm FVILLE RED (8) GREENVILLAGE - FIELD A
6:00pm at LURGAN (8) LURGAN - FIELD 3
6:00pm at  SCOTLAND GREY SCOTLAND - FIELD B
6:00pm SCOTLAND ORANGE GREENVILLAGE - FIELD A
6:00pm at  STHHAMP RAIDERS SHAMPTON TWP PARK - 1
6:00pm GUILFORD PHILLIES GREENVILLAGE - FIELD A
6:00pm FVILLE BLUE (8) GREENVILLAGE - FIELD A
1200pm  at FVILLE RED (8) FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD C
6:00pm GRNVILLAGE GREEN GREENVILLAGE - FIELD A
6:00pm at  STHHAMP STORM SHAMPTON TWP PARK - 2
6:00pm LURGAN (8) GREENVILLAGE - FIELD A
6:00pm SCOTLAND GREY GREENVILLAGE - FIELD A
GRNVILLAGE GREEN W-0 L:0 T:0
TERRY SWEIGART - Cell 717-372-3589 - SWEIGART17201@GMAIL.COM
6:00pm at  LURGAN (8) LURGAN - FIELD 3
6:00pm GRNVILLAGE GREY GREENVILLAGE - FIELD A
6:00pm at  SCOTLAND ORANGE SCOTLAND - FIELD C
6:00pm STH HAMP RAIDERS GREENVILLAGE - FIELD A
6:00pm GUILFORD PHILLIES GREENVILLAGE - FIELD A
6:00pm at  FVILLE BLUE (8) FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD C
6:00pm SCOTLAND GREY GREENVILLAGE - FIELD A
6:00pm at  STHHAMP STORM SHAMPTON TWP PARK - 2
6:00pm LURGAN (8) GREENVILLAGE - FIELD A
6:00pm at  GRNVILLAGE GREY GREENVILLAGE - FIELD A
6:00pm FVILLE RED (8) GREENVILLAGE - FIELD A
6:00pm FVILLE BLUE (8) GREENVILLAGE - FIELD A
6:00pm at STHHAMP RAIDERS SHAMPTON TWP PARK - 1
6:00pm SCOTLAND ORANGE GREENVILLAGE - FIELD A
STH HAMP STORM W:0 L:0 T:0

NICK DRACHBAR - Cell 717-360-3589 - DUKE_0522@YAHOO0.COM
6:00pm at  GRNVILLAGE GREY GREENVILLAGE - FIELD A
6:00pm SCOTLAND ORANGE SHAMPTON TWP PARK - 2

Page 3 of 4



R AR LY L B ERY B 58 v
(e Bl IDEAR T

[VISION - NELLIE FOX

Tue  5/8/2018 6:00pm at STHHAMP RAIDERS SHAMPTON TWP PARK - 1
Fri  5/11/2018 6:00pm FVILLE BLUE (8) SHAMPTON TWP PARK - 2
Mon  5/14/2018 6:00pm at  GUILFORD PHILLIES GUILFORD
Fi 5182018 6:00pm SCOTLAND GREY SHAMPTON TWP PARK - 2
Mon  5/21/2018 6:00pm at FVILLE RED (8) FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD C
Fri  5/25/2018 6:00pm GRNVILLAGE GREEN SHAMPTON TWP PARK - 2
Fi  6/1/2018 6:00pm STH HAMP RAIDERS SHAMPTON TWP PARK - 2
Fi  6/15/2018 6:00pm GRNVILLAGE GREY SHAMPTON TWP PARK - 2
Sat  6/16/2018 9:00am at  SCOTLAND ORANGE SCOTLAND - FIELD C
Tue  6/19/2018 6:00pm GUILFORD PHILLIES SHAMPTON TWP PARK - 2
Thu  6/28/2018 6:00pm at  FVILLE BLUE (8) FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD C
Fri  6/20/2018 6:00pm LURGAN (8) SHAMPTON TWP PARK - 2
STH HAMP RAIDERS W:0 L:0 T:0

CHAD BELL - Cell 717-387-2256 - CHAD.BELL@ERIEINSURANCE.COM
Tue  5/1/2018 6:00pm FVILLE BLUE (8) SHAMPTON TWP PARK - 1
Wed  5/2/2018 6:00pm at  GUILFORD PHILLIES GUILFORD
Tue 582018 6:00pm STH HAMP STORM SHAMPTON TWP PARK - 1
Thu  5/10/2018 6:00pm at  GRNVILLAGE GREEN GREENVILLAGE - FIELD A
Tue 51512018 6:00pm FVILLE RED (8) SHAMPTON TWP PARK - 1
Wed  5/16/2018 6:00pm at LURGAN (8) LURGAN - FIELD 3
Tue  5/22/2018 6:00pm GRNVILLAGE GREY SHAMPTON TWP PARK - 1
Sat  5/26/2018 1200pm  at FVILLE RED (8) FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD C
Fi  6/1/2018 6:00pm at  STH HAMP STORM SHAMPTON TWP PARK - 2
Sat  6/2/2018 11:00am  at SCOTLAND GREY SCOTLAND - FIELD B
Tue  6/12/2018 6:00pm GUILFORD PHILLIES SHAMPTON TWP PARK - 1
Thu  614/2018 6:00pm at FVILLE BLUE (8) FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD C
Tue  619/2018 6:00pm at  SCOTLAND ORANGE SCOTLAND - FIELD C
Tue  6/26/2018 6:00pm GRNVILLAGE GREEN SHAMPTON TWP PARK - 1

March 08, 2018 Page 4 of 4



