2018 CHAMBERSBURG SUBURBAN TEAM SCHEDULE **8U DIVISION - NELLIE FOX**

				SCOTLAND GREY W:0 L:0	-
			JRPH	Y - Cell 717-856-4719 - CORNERSTO	•
Mon	4/30/2018	6:00pm		F'VILLE RED (8)	SCOTLAND - FIELD B
Sat	5/5/2018	2:00pm	at	F'VILLE BLUE (8)	FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD C
Mon	5/7/2018	6:00pm		LURGAN (8)	SCOTLAND - FIELD B
Wed	5/9/2018	6:00pm	at	GUILFORD PHILLIES	GUILFORD
Mon	5/14/2018	6:00pm		GRNVILLAGE GREY	SCOTLAND - FIELD B
Fri	5/18/2018	6:00pm	at	STH HAMP STORM	SHAMPTON TWP PARK - 2
Mon	5/21/2018	6:00pm		SCOTLAND ORANGE	SCOTLAND - FIELD B
Tue	5/22/2018	6:00pm	at	GRNVILLAGE GREEN	GREENVILLAGE - FIELD A
Sat	6/2/2018	11:00am		STH HAMP RAIDERS	SCOTLAND - FIELD B
Mon	6/11/2018	6:00pm		F'VILLE BLUE (8)	SCOTLAND - FIELD B
Wed	6/13/2018	6:00pm	at	LURGAN (8)	LURGAN - FIELD 3
Mon	6/18/2018	6:00pm	at	F'VILLE RED (8)	FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD C
Tue	6/26/2018	6:00pm	at	GRNVILLAGE GREY	GREENVILLAGE - FIELD A
Sat	6/30/2018	11:00am		GUILFORD PHILLIES	SCOTLAND - FIELD B
				F'VILLE BLUE (8) W:0 L:0 T	٠.
		RUSTY S	CHEL	LHASE - Cell 717-491-0612 - SCHEL	
Tue	5/1/2018	6:00pm	at	STH HAMP RAIDERS	SHAMPTON TWP PARK - 1
Sat	5/5/2018	2:00pm	ut	SCOTLAND GREY	FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD C
Thu	5/10/2018	6:00pm		GUILFORD PHILLIES	FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD C
Fri	5/11/2018	6:00pm	at	STH HAMP STORM	SHAMPTON TWP PARK - 2
Thu	5/17/2018	6:00pm	uı	GRNVILLAGE GREEN	FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD C
Sat	5/19/2018	12:00pm	at	F'VILLE RED (8)	FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD C
Thu	5/24/2018	6:00pm	at	LURGAN (8)	FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD C
Sat	5/26/2018	2:00pm		SCOTLAND ORANGE	FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD C
Tue	5/29/2018	6:00pm	at	GRNVILLAGE GREY	GREENVILLAGE - FIELD A
Mon	6/11/2018	6:00pm	at	SCOTLAND GREY	SCOTLAND - FIELD B
Thu	6/14/2018	6:00pm	at	STH HAMP RAIDERS	FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD C
Wed	6/20/2018	6:00pm	at		GUILFORD
Thu	6/21/2018	6:00pm	at	GRNVILLAGE GREEN	GREENVILLAGE - FIELD A
Thu	6/28/2018	6:00pm	at	STH HAMP STORM	FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD C
71.0	0,20,20,10	0.00pm		OTTTI MAN OT OTAL	TATELLE TIELD O
				F'VILLE RED (8) W:0 L:0 T:	0
		JOE S	NAVE	LY - Cell 717-816-9956 - JSNAVELY(
Mon	4/30/2018	6:00pm	at	SCOTLAND GREY	SCOTLAND - FIELD B
Sat	5/5/2018	12:00pm		LURGAN (8)	FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD C
Tue	5/8/2018	6:00pm	at	GRNVILLAGE GREY	GREENVILLAGE - FIELD A
Sat	5/12/2018	12:00pm		SCOTLAND ORANGE	FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD C
Tue	5/15/2018	6:00pm	at	STH HAMP RAIDERS	SHAMPTON TWP PARK - 1
Sat	5/19/2018	12:00pm		F'VILLE BLUE (8)	FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD C
Mon	5/21/2018	6:00pm		STH HAMP STORM	FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD C
Sat	5/26/2018	12:00pm		STH HAMP RAIDERS	FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD C
Wed	5/30/2018	6:00pm	at	GUILFORD PHILLIES	GUILFORD
01	0/0/0040	40.00		OBAN /// LAOF OBEN	Per A 1 (per management 21 (2 per)

GRNVILLAGE GREY

March 08, 2018

6/2/2018

Sat

12:00pm

FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD C

2018 CHAMBERSBURG SUBURBAN TEAM SCHEDULE

		8U DIVISION - NELLIE FOX			
Mon	6/11/2018	6:00pm	at	LURGAN (8)	LURGAN - FIELD 3
Thu	6/14/2018	6:00pm	at	GRNVILLAGE GREEN	GREENVILLAGE - FIELD A
Mon	6/18/2018	6:00pm		SCOTLAND GREY	FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD C
Tue	6/26/2018	6:00pm	at	SCOTLAND ORANGE	SCOTLAND - FIELD C
		DEDDICK	/ \ A /A T	LURGAN (8) W:	:0 L:0 T:0 DERRICKWATSON04@GMAIL.COM
Mon	4/30/2018	6:00pm	VVAI	GRNVILLAGE GREEN	LURGAN - FIELD 3
Sat	5/5/2018	12:00pm	at	F'VILLE RED (8)	FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD C
Mon	5/7/2018	6:00pm	at	SCOTLAND GREY	SCOTLAND - FIELD B
Wed	5/9/2018	6:00pm	at	GRNVILLAGE GREY	LURGAN - FIELD 3
Tue	5/15/2018	6:00pm	at	SCOTLAND ORANGE	SCOTLAND - FIELD C
Wed	5/16/2018	6:00pm	a.	STH HAMP RAIDERS	LURGAN - FIELD 3
Wed	5/23/2018	6:00pm		GUILFORD PHILLIES	LURGAN - FIELD 3
Thu	5/24/2018	6:00pm	at	F'VILLE BLUE (8)	FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD C
Wed	5/30/2018	6:00pm		SCOTLAND ORANGE	LURGAN - FIELD 3
Thu	5/31/2018	6:00pm	at	GRNVILLAGE GREEN	GREENVILLAGE - FIELD A
Mon	6/11/2018	6:00pm		F'VILLE RED (8)	LURGAN - FIELD 3
Wed	6/13/2018	6:00pm		SCOTLAND GREY	LURGAN - FIELD 3
Tue	6/19/2018	6:00pm	at	GRNVILLAGE GREY	GREENVILLAGE - FIELD A
Fri	6/29/2018	6:00pm	at	STH HAMP STORM	SHAMPTON TWP PARK - 2
				SCOTLAND ORANG	
			Y HOC		9625 - CHOCK727@GMAIL.COM
Tue	5/1/2018	6:00pm		GUILFORD PHILLIES	SCOTLAND - FIELD C
Fri	5/4/2018	6:00pm	at	STH HAMP STORM	SHAMPTON TWP PARK - 2
Tue	5/8/2018	6:00pm		GRNVILLAGE GREEN	SCOTLAND - FIELD C
Sat	5/12/2018	12:00pm	at	F'VILLE RED (8)	FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD C
Tue	5/15/2018	6:00pm	,	LURGAN (8)	SCOTLAND - FIELD C
Thu	5/17/2018	6:00pm	at	GRNVILLAGE GREY	GREENVILLAGE - FIELD A
Mon	5/21/2018	6:00pm	at	SCOTLAND GREY	SCOTLAND - FIELD B
Sat Wed	5/26/2018	2:00pm	at	F'VILLE BLUE (8)	FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD C
Mon	5/30/2018 6/11/2018	6:00pm	at	LURGAN (8)	LURGAN - FIELD 3
Sat	6/16/2018	6:00pm 9:00am	at	GUILFORD PHILLIES	GUILFORD
Tue	6/19/2018	9:00am 6:00pm		STH HAMP STORM	SCOTLAND - FIELD C
Tue	6/26/2018	6:00pm		STH HAMP RAIDERS	SCOTLAND - FIELD C
Thu	6/28/2018	6:00pm	at	F'VILLE RED (8) GRNVILLAGE GREEN	SCOTLAND - FIELD C GREENVILLAGE - FIELD A
iiiu	0/20/2010	0.00pm	aı	GRINVILLAGE GREEN	GREENVILLAGE - FIELD A
				GUILFORD PHILLIES	S W:0 L:0 T:0
		JEREMY P	REISL		EREMY_PREISLER@WASDPA.ORG
Tue	5/1/2018	6:00pm	at	SCOTLAND ORANGE	SCOTLAND - FIELD C
Wed	5/2/2018	6:00pm		STH HAMP RAIDERS	GUILFORD
Wed	5/9/2018	6:00pm		SCOTLAND GREY	GUILFORD
Thu	5/10/2018	6:00pm	at	F'VILLE BLUE (8)	FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD C
Mon	5/14/2018	6:00pm		STH HAMP STORM	GUILFORD
T	EMEIDOAO	0.00		ODAB III LACE OBERTA	A

at GRNVILLAGE GREEN

March 08, 2018

5/15/2018

6:00pm

Tue

GREENVILLAGE - FIELD A

2018 CHAMBERSBURG SUBURBAN TEAM SCHEDULE

8U DIVISION - NELLIE FOX

Wed	5/23/2018	6:00pm	at	LURGAN (8)	LURGAN - FIELD 3
Thu	5/24/2018	6:00pm	at	GRNVILLAGE GREY	GREENVILLAGE - FIELD A
Wed	5/30/2018	6:00pm		F'VILLE RED (8)	GUILFORD
Mon	6/11/2018	6:00pm		SCOTLAND ORANGE	GUILFORD
Tue	6/12/2018	6:00pm	at	STH HAMP RAIDERS	SHAMPTON TWP PARK - 1
Tue	6/19/2018	6:00pm	at	STH HAMP STORM	SHAMPTON TWP PARK - 2
Wed	6/20/2018	6:00pm		F'VILLE BLUE (8)	GUILFORD
Sat	6/30/2018	11:00am	at	SCOTLAND GREY	SCOTLAND - FIELD B

GRNVILLAGE GREY W:0 L:0 T:0

RYAN SKELTON - Cell 717-420-0404 - JETFLASH34@GMAIL.COM

					0 4 4 4 4 4 4
Tue	5/1/2018	6:00pm		STH HAMP STORM	GREENVILLAGE - FIELD A
Thu	5/3/2018	6:00pm	at	GRNVILLAGE GREEN	GREENVILLAGE - FIELD A
Tue	5/8/2018	6:00pm		F'VILLE RED (8)	GREENVILLAGE - FIELD A
Wed	5/9/2018	6:00pm	at	LURGAN (8)	LURGAN - FIELD 3
Mon	5/14/2018	6:00pm	at	SCOTLAND GREY	SCOTLAND - FIELD B
Thu	5/17/2018	6:00pm		SCOTLAND ORANGE	GREENVILLAGE - FIELD A
Tue	5/22/2018	6:00pm	at	STH HAMP RAIDERS	SHAMPTON TWP PARK - 1
Thu	5/24/2018	6:00pm		GUILFORD PHILLIES	GREENVILLAGE - FIELD A
Tue	5/29/2018	6:00pm		F'VILLE BLUE (8)	GREENVILLAGE - FIELD A
Sat	6/2/2018	12:00pm	at	F'VILLE RED (8)	FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD C
Tue	6/12/2018	6:00pm		GRNVILLAGE GREEN	GREENVILLAGE - FIELD A
Fri	6/15/2018	6:00pm	at	STH HAMP STORM	SHAMPTON TWP PARK - 2
Tue	6/19/2018	6:00pm		LURGAN (8)	GREENVILLAGE - FIELD A
Tue	6/26/2018	6:00pm		SCOTLAND GREY	GREENVILLAGE - FIELD A

GRNVILLAGE GREEN W:0 L:0 T:0

TERRY SWEIGART - Cell 717-372-3589 - SWEIGART17201@GMAIL COM

	1 1 1 1 1 1	I OVVL	10/11/1 - 001/11/10/2-0000 - 0WEIO/IN	AT 1720 IWO WAIL.COW
4/30/2018	6:00pm	at	LURGAN (8)	LURGAN - FIELD 3
5/3/2018	6:00pm		GRNVILLAGE GREY	GREENVILLAGE - FIELD A
5/8/2018	6:00pm	at	SCOTLAND ORANGE	SCOTLAND - FIELD C
5/10/2018	6:00pm		STH HAMP RAIDERS	GREENVILLAGE - FIELD A
5/15/2018	6:00pm		GUILFORD PHILLIES	GREENVILLAGE - FIELD A
5/17/2018	6:00pm	at	F'VILLE BLUE (8)	FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD C
5/22/2018	6:00pm		SCOTLAND GREY	GREENVILLAGE - FIELD A
5/25/2018	6:00pm	at	STH HAMP STORM	SHAMPTON TWP PARK - 2
5/31/2018	6:00pm		LURGAN (8)	GREENVILLAGE - FIELD A
6/12/2018	6:00pm	at	GRNVILLAGE GREY	GREENVILLAGE - FIELD A
6/14/2018	6:00pm		F'VILLE RED (8)	GREENVILLAGE - FIELD A
6/21/2018	6:00pm		F'VILLE BLUE (8)	GREENVILLAGE - FIELD A
6/26/2018	6:00pm	at	STH HAMP RAIDERS	SHAMPTON TWP PARK - 1
6/28/2018	6:00pm		SCOTLAND ORANGE	GREENVILLAGE - FIELD A
	5/3/2018 5/8/2018 5/10/2018 5/15/2018 5/17/2018 5/22/2018 5/25/2018 5/31/2018 6/12/2018 6/14/2018 6/21/2018 6/26/2018	4/30/2018 6:00pm 5/3/2018 6:00pm 5/8/2018 6:00pm 5/10/2018 6:00pm 5/15/2018 6:00pm 5/17/2018 6:00pm 5/22/2018 6:00pm 5/25/2018 6:00pm 5/31/2018 6:00pm 6/12/2018 6:00pm 6/14/2018 6:00pm 6/21/2018 6:00pm 6/26/2018 6:00pm	4/30/2018 6:00pm at 5/3/2018 6:00pm at 5/8/2018 6:00pm at 5/10/2018 6:00pm at 5/15/2018 6:00pm at 5/17/2018 6:00pm at 5/22/2018 6:00pm at 5/25/2018 6:00pm at 6/12/2018 6:00pm at 6/14/2018 6:00pm 6:00pm 6/21/2018 6:00pm at 6/26/2018 6:00pm at	5/3/2018 6:00pm GRNVILLAGE GREY 5/8/2018 6:00pm at SCOTLAND ORANGE 5/10/2018 6:00pm STH HAMP RAIDERS 5/15/2018 6:00pm GUILFORD PHILLIES 5/17/2018 6:00pm at F'VILLE BLUE (8) 5/22/2018 6:00pm SCOTLAND GREY 5/25/2018 6:00pm at STH HAMP STORM 5/31/2018 6:00pm LURGAN (8) 6/12/2018 6:00pm at GRNVILLAGE GREY 6/21/2018 6:00pm F'VILLE RED (8) 6/21/2018 6:00pm at STH HAMP RAIDERS

STH HAMP STORM W:0 L:0 T:0

NICK DRACHBAR - Cell 717-360-3589 - DUKE_0522@YAHOO.COM

Tue	5/1/2018	6:00pm	at	GRNVILLAGE GREY	GREENVILLAGE - FIELD A
Fri	5/4/2018	6:00pm		SCOTLAND ORANGE	SHAMPTON TWP PARK - 2

2018 CHAMBERSBURG SUBURBAN TEAM SCHEDULE

8U DIVISION - NELLIE FOX

Tue	5/8/2018	6:00pm	at	STH HAMP RAIDERS	SHAMPTON TWP PARK - 1
Fri	5/11/2018	6:00pm		F'VILLE BLUE (8)	SHAMPTON TWP PARK - 2
Mon	5/14/2018	6:00pm	at	GUILFORD PHILLIES	GUILFORD
Fri	5/18/2018	6:00pm		SCOTLAND GREY	SHAMPTON TWP PARK - 2
Mon	5/21/2018	6:00pm	at	F'VILLE RED (8)	FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD C
Fri	5/25/2018	6:00pm		GRNVILLAGE GREEN	SHAMPTON TWP PARK - 2
Fri	6/1/2018	6:00pm		STH HAMP RAIDERS	SHAMPTON TWP PARK - 2
Fri	6/15/2018	6:00pm		GRNVILLAGE GREY	SHAMPTON TWP PARK - 2
Sat	6/16/2018	9:00am	at	SCOTLAND ORANGE	SCOTLAND - FIELD C
Tue	6/19/2018	6:00pm		GUILFORD PHILLIES	SHAMPTON TWP PARK - 2
Thu	6/28/2018	6:00pm	at	F'VILLE BLUE (8)	FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD C
Fri	6/29/2018	6:00pm		LURGAN (8)	SHAMPTON TWP PARK - 2

STH HAMP RAIDERS W:0 L:0 T:0

CHAD BELL - Cell 717-387-2256 - CHAD.BELL@ERIEINSURANCE.COM

Tue	5/1/2018	6:00pm		F'VILLE BLUE (8)	SHAMPTON TWP PARK - 1
Wed	5/2/2018	6:00pm	at	GUILFORD PHILLIES	GUILFORD
Tue	5/8/2018	6:00pm		STH HAMP STORM	SHAMPTON TWP PARK - 1
Thu	5/10/2018	6:00pm	at	GRNVILLAGE GREEN	GREENVILLAGE - FIELD A
Tue	5/15/2018	6:00pm		F'VILLE RED (8)	SHAMPTON TWP PARK - 1
Wed	5/16/2018	6:00pm	at	LURGAN (8)	LURGAN - FIELD 3
Tue	5/22/2018	6:00pm		GRNVILLAGE GREY	SHAMPTON TWP PARK - 1
Sat	5/26/2018	12:00pm	at	F'VILLE RED (8)	FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD C
Fri	6/1/2018	6:00pm	at	STH HAMP STORM	SHAMPTON TWP PARK - 2
Sat	6/2/2018	11:00am	at	SCOTLAND GREY	SCOTLAND - FIELD B
Tue	6/12/2018	6:00pm		GUILFORD PHILLIES	SHAMPTON TWP PARK - 1
Thu	6/14/2018	6:00pm	at	F'VILLE BLUE (8)	FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD C
Tue	6/19/2018	6:00pm	at	SCOTLAND ORANGE	SCOTLAND - FIELD C
Tue	6/26/2018	6:00pm		GRNVILLAGE GREEN	SHAMPTON TWP PARK - 1

March 08, 2018 Page 4 of 4